15t Annual Joe Ferriso

Memorial Golf Outing
Thursday July 2, 2015 @ 8am

Donations for

Hisland=Yapha === Raffles and
ddle Island NY 11953 Bams—— Prizes Welcome
Golf Registration Form

Golfer Name
1.

2.
3.
4

# Golfers X$150=$
# Banquet Only X$50=35

Tee Sponsor Form $100 per Tee  Attach Card
Name

Contact Person
Phone #

Make checks Payable to: Troop #284 Joe Ferriso Memorial Fund
Mail to: 224 Rose Street Copiague, NY 11726
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